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k. ú. Křinec

k. ú. Mcely

k. ú. Sovenice

k. ú. Bošín

k. ú. Nové Zámky

k. ú. Mečíř

k. ú. Pojedy

k. ú. Hrubý Jeseník

k. ú. Jíkev

k. ú. Seletice

k. ú. Vestec nad Mrlinou

k. ú. Podlužany

k. ú. Zábrdovice u Křince

k. ú. Ledečky

k. ú. Rožďalovice

k. ú. Doubravany

k. ú. Žitovlice

k. ú. Zámostí u Rožďalovic

k. ú. Nový Dvůr u Oskořínka

k. ú. Činěves

k. ú.  Černá Hora u Dymokur

k. ú. Břístev

k. ú. Svídnice u Dymokur

k. ú. Dymokury
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VL
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W
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K27

K10

K28

K26

K16

K11

K35

K29

K12

K17

K22

K24

K25

K38

K36

K42

K40

K21

K43

K14

K13

K15

K39

K18

K23

K33

K31

K19

K30

K32

K20

K34

K37

K41

Z1

Z2

Z8

Z3

Z5

Z4

Z6

P7

NP

BI
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TX

SM
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SV
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SV
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Křinec

Křinec

Křinec

Obora

Morák

Křinec

Obora

U Leče

Pod Zábrdovicemi

Za mostem

Křinec

Řepínský důl - Žehuňská obora
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